
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= GROUND LEASE; Name= GTE
WIRELESS OF THE SOUTH INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200109100003
88981

09/10/2001
12:12:59

GTE
WIRELESS OF
THE SOUTH
INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CROWN
CASTLE GT
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200109100003
88971

09/10/2001
12:12:58

GTE
WIRELESS OF
THE SOUTH
INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CROWN
CASTLE GT
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200109100003
88991

09/10/2001
12:13:00

GTE
WIRELESS OF
THE SOUTH
INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CROWN
CASTLE GT
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200205090002
19200

05/09/2002
11:12:00

GTE
WIRELESS OF
THE SOUTH
INC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CELLCO
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE


