Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= GROUND LEASE; Name= GTE WIRELESS OF THE SOUTH INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109100003 88981	09/10/2001 12:12:59	GTE WIRELESS OF THE SOUTH INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CROWN CASTLE GT COMPANY LLC						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200109100003 88971	09/10/2001 12:12:58	GTE WIRELESS OF THE SOUTH INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CROWN CASTLE GT COMPANY LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200109100003 88991	09/10/2001 12:13:00	GTE WIRELESS OF THE SOUTH INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CROWN CASTLE GT COMPANY LLC						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200205090002 19200	05/09/2002 11:12:00	GTE WIRELESS OF THE SOUTH INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	CELLCO PARTNERSHI P						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE